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CASTLETON

BANQUET & CONFERENCE CENTER
ENTERTAINMENT LIGHTING
Main Event Entertainment/Joey Dion The New England Holiday Lighting Co.
603-434-8293 Jeff Paquin

djoffice@amainevent.com

Get Down Tonight/Tommy Demers
603-890-1204

gdte85@gmail.com
manager@getdowntonight.com

Bright Set Entertainment/Cassandra Stern
603-732-3607
brightsetentertainment@gmail.com

PHOTOGRAPHY

NuView Photography/Paul Streeter
603-893-4011
paul@nuviewphotography.com

Portrait Arts Photography/Laura Perrotta
603-821-9280
portraitartsphoto@gmail.com

VIDEOGRAPHER

Fisher Video Productions/Matt Gosselin
603-672-0110
info@fishervideoproductions.com

Treasured Memories Video/Dave Waldman
603-566-3075
dave@treasuredmemoriesvid.com

FLORIST

Susanne’s Weddings/Susanne Cutuli
603-329-5280
sue@susannesweddings.com

603-265-0865
jeff@neholidaylight.com

DECORATIONS

Creations by Kim/Kim Bourque
617-416-8205
creationsbykimne@gmail.com
www.creationsbykimne.com

BAKERY

Jacques Pastries/Justin Despres
603-485-4035
jacquespastries@icloud.com

Cupcakes 101/Kristen Maclsaac
603-488-5962
yummy@cupcakes101.net

TRANSPORTATION

Grace Limousine/Nikki Mollica
& Stephanie Strydom
603-666-0203
nikki.mollica@gracelimo.com
sstrydom@blacktielimo.com

Linahan Limousine/Wendy
603-893-1424
info@linlimo.com
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ACCOMMODATIONS

DoubleTree by Hilton Boston-Andover
Kelli Robarge

978-725-4403
kelli.robarge@hilton.com

Courtyard by Marriott Boston-Andover
Kristin Shattuck

978-880-1887
Kristin.shattuck@marriott.com

Holiday Inn/John Dolciotto
603-681-4180
jdolciotto@linchris.com

HAIR & MAKEUP

Blo Blow Dry Bar/Melissa Davis
603-218-3083
melissa.d@blomedry.com

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE

Jeffrey DeMarco
603-867-7976
jeff@jeffdemarco-jp.com

Franki Love Smith
603-475-3397
frankilovesmith@gmail.com

CORPORATE TEAM BUILDING

Board Game Empire/Jonathan Krieger
617-894-9324
host@playboardgameempire.com

OFF SITE CATERING

*Rehearsal Dinner, Engagement Parties, Baby/Bridal
Showers, After Party & Post Wedding Brunch*

Black Water Grill/Evan Rooney
603-328-9013
www.theblackwatergrill.com

Caroline’s Fine Foods/Caroline Arend
603-637-1615
info@carolinesfood.com

TRAVEL

Solo to Group Travel/Wendy
603-434-8100
wendy@solotogrouptravel.com

Mickey Guru Travel Company/Kristy Ouellette
603-494-3602
kristy@mickeyguru.com

WELLNESS & STRESS MANAGEMENT

N.E. Nutrition Advisors/Courtney Costello
603-391-8206
courtney@nenutritionadvisors.com

Drops to Wellness/Chin-Sim Kang
603-320-6788
drops2wellness@gmail.com

Simplifiu (Money Coach)/Scott Townsend
603-722-0222
scott@simplifiu.com

PROFESSIONALS TO CONTACT
SURROUNDING YOUR MILESTONE
EVENT

Barrett Insurance (Property & Casualty Insurance)
Matthew Barrett

603-668-0686

matt@barrett-insurance.com

Orr & Reno (Estate Planning)/Andrea Van Iten
603-883-5501
avaniten@orr-reno.com

Keller-Williams Realty:
Metropolitan (Realtor)/Chris Ware
603-714-9385
chrisware@kw.com

New York Life Insurance Co. (Life & Disability
Insurance)/Andrew J. Manuse
603-703-8857

amanuse@ft.newyorklife.com
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